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Results by Class Report

9:00 AM

Show #71024 PHBA World Championship Show
Illinois State Fairgrounds, Springfield, IL

7/18/2024

Showbill: 300 Class: PHBA 23 Two Year Old Geldings 2 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Karen Sartain (tie breaker), Rick Bailey, Casey Orr, Bennie Sargent

2 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1 Outrun Farms LLC
Eagle, IA2022

A Cool Magnum

PHBA - 93138

Chris Arentsen

PHBA - 86761

1291

Sire/Dam: (Supernatural Magnum x Cool To Be Classic)

2

Z
Rebecca E Reynolds
Monroe, ME2022

Feelzlykheavntotouch

PHBA - 93705

Rebecca E Reynolds

PHBA - 109379

1096

Sire/Dam: (Twentyfourkaratchip x Certifiably Riveting)

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

1291
1096

1291
1096

3rd Judge: 

1291
1096

4th Judge: 

1291
1096

1
2

Karen 
Sartain

Rick Bailey Casey Orr Bennie 
Sargent


